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Wednesday   9:30 PM Lanes 25 - 44AMF Pin-o-rama

President: Frank Asselta is on Lane 41

Vice President: Bernie Tomaino is on Lane 31

Secretary: Wayne Perrigo is on Lane 35

Tresurer: Michele Blumberg is on Lane 25

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Year-To-Date Pins plus Team
Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Handicap Ave HDCP

1 1 Derek & Terry 5 1 5 2647 416 0
2 11 Rob & AJ 5 1 5 2596 372 0
3 9 Larry & Frank 5 1 5 2415 412 0
4 12 Michele & Alan 4 2 4 2428 353 53
5 7 Pat & Dan 4 2 4 2292 384 0
6 15 Sabrina & Tricia 4 2 4 2086 250 120
7 10 Chris & Bernie 3 3 3 2378 397 0
8 2 Deb & Carlene 3 3 3 2353 378 17
9 16 Steve & Brian 3 3 3 2240 397 0
10 14 Kirsten & George 3 3 3 2235 354 0
11 13 Matt & Andy 3 3 3 2230 401 0
12 20 Mike & Zach 3 3 3 2170 380 0
13 17 Chad & Eric 3 3 3 2162 393 0
14 4 Carol & Chris 3 3 3 2159 382 30
15 6 DeeAnne & Adana 3 3 3 2118 352 40
16 3 Ava & Wayne 2 4 2 2224 384 8
17 8 Michele & Mike 1 5 1 2406 339 55
18 18 Henry & Grace 1 5 1 2074 355 22
19 5 Megan & Ray 1 5 1 1983 340 12
20 19 Bill & Danielle 1 5 1 1973 372 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Today  8-13 11-19 15- 7 10- 6 20-18  3-17  2-16 14- 5  9-12  1- 4
Next Week 17-19 16- 8 20-12  3- 9  7-14 13- 6 10-11  4-18  1-15  2- 5

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 257 Ray Houle 244 Derek Daniels 244 Chris Boykin
Scratch Series 681 Derek Daniels 665 Frank Asselta 659 Terry Daniels

Women Scratch Game 279 AJ Lovenguth 249 Carlene Calkins 208 Adana Tomaino
Scratch Series 714 AJ Lovenguth 616 Carlene Calkins 532 Ava Tomaino

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 502 Rob & AJ 472 Derek & Terry 466 Chris & Bernie
Scratch Series 1353 Rob & AJ 1340 Derek & Terry 1251 Larry & Frank

Men Scratch Game 257 Ray Houle 247 Matt Service 246 Terry Daniels
Scratch Series 714 Frank Asselta 688 Terry Daniels 681 Derek Daniels

Women Scratch Game 279 AJ Lovenguth 249 Carlene Calkins 215 Michele Blumberg
Scratch Series 714 AJ Lovenguth 616 Carlene Calkins 567 Michele Blumberg
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Derek & Terry  Lane 43  HDCP=0

Derek Daniels bk207 1300 6 244 232 205 681
Terry J. Daniels bk209 1347 6 211 223 225 659
2 - Deb & Carlene  Lane 37  HDCP=17

Deb Wurz bk193 1028 6 191 171 155 517
Carlene Calkins bk185 1163 6 189 178 249 616
3 - Ava & Wayne  Lane 35  HDCP=8

Ava Tomaino bk179 1026 6 171 168 193 532
Wayne Perrigo bk205 1198 6 211 212 171 594
4 - Carol & Chris  Lane 44  HDCP=30

Carol Dean bk195 1012 6 136 180 184 500
Chris J. Bombace bk187 1144 6 192 186 177 555
5 - Megan & Ray  Lane 40  HDCP=12

Megan Houle bk131 709 6 103 108 119 330
Ray Houle bk209 1244 6 257 186 166 609
6 - DeeAnne & Adana  Lane 32  HDCP=40

DeeAnne Tomaino bk170 956 6 181 155 128 464
Adana Tomaino bk182 1078 6 144 179 208 531
7 - Pat & Dan  Lane 30  HDCP=0

Pat Pimpinella bk183 1193 6 193 168 174 535
Dan Bogdan bk201 1099 6 177 210 161 548
8 - Michele & Mike  Lane 25  HDCP=55

Michele Blumberg bk154 1020 6 154 140 159 453
Mike Mrowka bk185 1059 6 149 181 181 511
9 - Larry & Frank  Lane 41  HDCP=0

Larry Myers bk189 1036 6 180 126 193 499
Frank Asselta bk223 1379 6 228 225 212 665
10 - Chris & Bernie  Lane 31  HDCP=0

Chris Boykin bk190 1144 6 244 174 187 605
Bernie Tomaino bk207 1195 6 222 181 223 626
11 - Rob & AJ  Lane 27  HDCP=0

Rob Heinrich bk183 1156 6 223 216 200 639
AJ Lovenguth bk189 1410 6 279 211 224 714
12 - Michele & Alan  Lane 42  HDCP=53

Michele Harris bk154 1017 6 145 146 182 473
Alan Harris bk199 1252 6 208 213 202 623
13 - Matt & Andy  Lane 26  HDCP=0

Matt Service bk211 1223 6 178 215 160 553
Andy Mitsler 190 1007 6 122 174 150 446
14 - Kirsten & George  Lane 39  HDCP=0

Kirsten Casale bk156 910 6 147 140 143 430
George Casale bk198 1100 6 206 189 173 568
15 - Sabrina & Tricia  Lane 29  HDCP=120

Sabrina Williams bk124 794 6 174 164 152 490
Tricia MacDonough bk126 305 3 112 83 110 305
16 - Steve & Brian  Lane 38  HDCP=0

Steve Bumbolo bk201 587 3 0
Brian Gleitsmann bk196 1043 6 150 139 210 499
17 - Chad & Eric  Lane 36  HDCP=0

Chad Lebert 190 1082 6 174 194 212 580
Eric Bennett bk203 1080 6 148 172 163 483
18 - Henry & Grace  Lane 34  HDCP=22

Henry Keeck 190 1067 6 181 238 155 574
Grace Mendrick 165 752 6 108 113 120 341
19 - Bill & Danielle  Lane 28  HDCP=0

Bill A. Palmieri bk191 1005 6 187 150 163 500
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Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

20 - Mike & Zach  Lane 33  HDCP=0

Mike Stefanski 190 1081 6 170 177 159 506
Zach Mutulo 190 1044 6 156 159 166 481

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nick Brower bk184 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
Christina Catrombone bk165 31 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Chapple bk211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gary Cieslak bk189 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Colosimo bk203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fred Conkling bk215 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Crigger bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
James Fitzgerald bk195 4 610 3 218 610 222 622 218 191 201 610 622
Ed Horvath bk196 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chester Lebert bk210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chuck Lovenguth 190 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Mariani bk201 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rachel Nitti bk160 36 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ralph Nitti bk230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tom Ressler bk197 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Henry Schweitzer bk217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Vincent 190 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

Name Ave Name Ave
AJ Lovenguth bk189
Frank Asselta bk223
Terry J. Daniels bk209
Derek Daniels bk207
Alan Harris bk199
Ray Houle bk209
Matt Service bk211
Wayne Perrigo bk205
Bernie Tomaino bk207
Pat Pimpinella bk183
Steve Bumbolo bk201
Carlene Calkins bk185
Rob Heinrich bk183
Chris J. Bombace bk187
Chris Boykin bk190
George Casale bk198
Dan Bogdan bk201
Chad Lebert 190
Mike Stefanski 190
Eric Bennett bk203

Adana Tomaino bk182
Henry Keeck 190
Mike Mrowka bk185
Zach Mutulo 190
Brian Gleitsmann bk196
Larry Myers bk189
Deb Wurz bk193
Ava Tomaino bk179
Michele Blumberg bk154
Michele Harris bk154
Carol Dean bk195
Andy Mitsler 190
Bill A. Palmieri bk191
DeeAnne Tomaino bk170
Kirsten Casale bk156
Danielle Palmieri bk181
Sabrina Williams bk124
Grace Mendrick 165
Megan Houle bk131
Tricia MacDonough bk126
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